T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re

1-1/2
[38.10]
Model Coding
Fill in the appropriate numbers or letters to specify the probe of your choice. Fill in all
boxes. If an item or  dimension does not apply, fill those boxes with zeros ‘0’.
Series
I2-1 Immersion Temperature Probes
RTD & Thermistor Outputs, 304 SS Probes
1/2˝ INTERNAL NPT 1/2˝ EXTERNAL NPT
3/8 [9.53]L
L
6˝ THERMOWELL: L = 6.250˝
4˝ THERMOWELL: L = 4.000˝
L = 7.000˝ FOR 6˝ THERMOWELL
L = 5.000˝ FOR 4˝ THERMOWELL
1/2˝ NPT
1/4 [6.37]
31/32 [24.87]
1-5/16
[33.31]
1-1/8 [28.19]
1-27/32
[46.99]
AD–
1W2-2X2 Thermowell
12-1X0X2 Sensor
Flange Mount
NEMA 4X Housing
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: Platinum RTD: ±0.6% @ 32°F (0°C); Nickel RTD: ±0.5°F @ 32°F (0°C);
Balco RTD: ±0.1% @ 32°F (0°C); Thermistors: ±0.36°F from 32 to 158°F (0 to
70°C).
Operating Temperature: -32 to 240°F (-35.5 to 115.5°C).
Probe Diameter: 1/4˝ (6.3 mm).
Cable Length: 6´ (1.8 m).
Probe Material: 304 SS.
Mounting: 1/2˝ threaded connection to fit Series IW2 thermowell.
The Series I2-1 Immersion Temperature Probes are designed to monitor the hot and
chilled water lines throughout a building’s water distribution loop. The multiple
temperature sensor outputs allow these sensors to connect to virtually any digital building
controller. The Series IW2 SS thermowells allow the temperature sensors to be replaced
without draining the water line. The temperature sensors are available in 4˝ and 6˝
insertion lengths.
Note: A Series IW2 Thermowell must be used on pressurized air and water lines to
prevent leakage around the probe.
Model
I2-11062
I2-12062
I2-13062
I2-14062
I2-15062
I2-16062
I2-17062
I2-18062
I2-19062
I2-1A062
I2-1B062
Model
I2-11042
I2-12042
I2-13042
I2-14042
I2-15042
I2-16042
I2-17042
I2-18042
I2-19042
I2-1A042
I2-1B042
Sensor Type
Pt 100 Ω RTD
PT 1000 Ω RTD
Ni 1000 Ω RTD